
 

 

JUNE 2024 

 
Brooke Ballard, MD (Orthopedic Surgeon in Portland) 

Ryan Thomas, DC (Chiropractor in Oregon) 
Kelvin Yu, MD (General Surgeon in Portland) 

Pia Quimson-Guevarra, DO (Psychiatrist in Portland) 
Tanja Pejovic, MD (Gynecologic Oncologist in Portland) 
William Crowley, MD, JD (Anesthesiologist in Portland) 

Scott T. Alvord, PsyD (Psychologist/Neuropsychologist in Wilsonville, Portland, 
 Salem, Sisters, and Bend) 

Monday 06/03/2024   

Gerald Broock, MD Portland Orthopedist  

M. Sean Green, MD Portland Neurologist 

Tuesday 06/04/2024   

Paul Duwelius, MD Portland Orthopedist  

Clyde Farris, MD Portland Orthopedist  

Wednesday 06/05/2024   

Nicole Behnke, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Gerald Broock, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Clyde Farris, MD Portland Orthopedist  

James Schader, MD Portland Orthopedist  

Thursday 06/06/2024   

Nicole Behnke, MD Portland Orthopedist  

Lynne Bell, MD Portland Neurologist 

Bradley Bergquist, MD  Portland Neurosurgeon 

Edmund Frank, MD Portland Neurosurgeon 

Paul Tesar, MD  Portland Orthopedist 

Friday 06/07/2024   

Brad Ward, MD BEND Neurosurgeon 

Monday 06/10/2024   

Nicole Behnke, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Gerald Broock, MD Portland Orthopedist  

M. Sean Green, MD Portland Neurologist 

Wednesday 06/12/2024   

Gerald Broock, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Thursday 06/13/2024   

Lynne Bell, MD  Portland Neurologist 

Edmund Frank, MD Portland Neurosurgeon 

Paul Tesar, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Friday 06/14/2024   

James Schader, MD BEND Orthopedist 

  ***OVER*** 

  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 06/17/2024   

Nicole Behnke, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Gerald Broock, MD Portland Orthopedist 

M. Sean Green, MD Portland Neurologist 

Tuesday 06/18/2024   

Gerald Broock, MD Portland Orthopedist  

Knute Buehler, MD BEND Orthopedist 

Paul Duwelius, MD Portland Orthopedist  

Thursday 06/20/2024   

Nicole Behnke, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Lynne Bell, MD Portland Neurologist 

Bradley Bergquist, MD Portland Neurosurgeon 

Paul Tesar, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Monday 06/24/2024   

Nicole Behnke, MD  Portland Orthopedist  

Gerald Broock, MD Portland Orthopedist 

Tuesday 06/25/2024   

Knute Buehler, MD Portland Orthopedist  

Clyde Farris, MD Portland Orthopedist  

Wednesday 06/26/2024   

Gerald Broock, MD Portland Orthopedist  

Clyde Farris, MD Portland Orthopedist  

Thursday 06/27/2024   

Nicole Behnke, MD Portland Orthopedist  

Paul Tesar, MD Portland Orthopedist  
 

Remember we add physicians regularly to our schedule.  Check our website for details: 

 
9900 SW Hall Blvd. 

Toll Free (800) 490-7800 Portland, OR, 97223 Email scheduling@ormedeval.com 
Fax (503) 684-6077 (503) 684-3988 Website www.ormedeval.com 
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